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ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT THE COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK!

COCKTAILS

CHILLI MARGARITA $20

Infused tequila, orange liqueur and citrus

SEX ON THE BEACH $18
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange and Cranberry

LA PASSIONE $20

Tequila, Fresh Basil, Cinnamon, Citrus, Passionfruit, Ginger Beer

STRAWBERRY REFRESHER $20
Vodka, Strawberries, Cranberry, Citrus, topped with soda

SPRITZER OF THE WEEK $18
Liqueur, Sparkling Wine, Soda

TROPICAL BAY BREEZE $22
Malibu, Vodka, Grenadine, Tropical Juice

CUCUMBER BASIL SMASH $19
Gin, Citrus, Cucumber, Basil, Sugar

CINNAMON WHISKEY SOUR $20
Bourbon, Cinnamon Whiskey, Citrus, Bitters & Honey

RHUBARB AND GINGER GIN SOUR $20
Rhubarb Gin, Ginger, Citrus & Homemade Rhubarb Syrup
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CLASSICS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka

PINA COLADA
Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

MOJITO
Rum, Mint & Soda

MARTINI
Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Orange Liqueur & Cranberry

NEGRONI
Equal Parts Gin, Vermouth

$20

$20

$18

$20

$18

$20

$20
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VIRGIN COCKTAILS

VIRGIN TROPICAL BAY BREEZE

Coconut Syrup, Tropical Juice, Grenadine

ROSE BOWL
Cranberry, Apple, Rose, Water, Citrus & Soda

0% GIN AND TONIC
Your choice of London Dry or Asian Spice 0% gin

BERRY SOUR
0% gin, berry puree & citrus

BLUE LEMONADE
Non-Alcoholic Curacao, Citrus, Sprite & Butterfly Pea

$15

$15

$14

$14

$16
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WINES
SPARKLING

Allan Scott Cecilia Rosé
Nautilus Brut
Mionetto Prosecco (200mL)

WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

The Ned Sauvignon Blanc

Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc
GreyWacke Wild Sauvignon Blanc
Rimapere Plot 101 Sauvignon Blanc

CHARDONNAY
Leefield Station Chardonnay

Jules Taylor Chardonnay
Black Barn Chardonnay
Matawhero Church House Barrel Fermented Chardonnay

AROMATICS

RIESLING
Giesen Gemstone Riesling

Mud House The Mound Riesling

PINOT GRIS
The Ned Pinot Gris
Rockburn Pinot Gris

$14
$15
$16

$14
$15
$15
$16.5

$14
$15
$15
$16

$14
$15

$14
$15

$65
$70

$65
$70
$70
$80

$65
$70
$70
$75

$65
$70

$65
$70
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WINES
ROSE

Dashwood Rosé

Two Rivers Rose

RED WINES

MERLOT
Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay Merlot

SHIRAZ
Torbreck Woodcutter’s Shiraz

H &V Shiraz

BLENDS
Man O’ War Red Blend

Abbots and Delaunay Cabernet Sauvignon

PINOT NOIR
Lake Chalice The Falcon Pinot Noir
Fromm Pinot Noir

Felton Road Pinot Noir

PORT (75ML GLASS)

Quinta De La Rosa Tawny, Extra Dry, Ruby Reserve

$14
$15

$15

$16.5

$16
$16

$14
$16.5

$13.5

$65
$70

$70

$80
$80

$80
$85

$80
$80
$120
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BEER & CIDER

ON TAP GLASS PINT
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale (4%)

Speight’s Summit Ultra (Low Carb Larger 4.2%)

Mac’s Gold (Lager 4%)

Emerson’s Pilsner (4.9%)

Little Creatures Pale Ale (5.1%)

Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider (4.7%)

Stella Artois (Lager 5%)

Guinness (4.1%)

Panhead Rat Rod (Hazy IPA 6.5%)
Panhead Supercharger (APA 5.7%)
Panhead Sandman (Hazy Pale Ale 5.2%)
Guest Tap (ask staff)

CANS & BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Steinlager Classic

Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Light (2.5%)

Corona

Black Mac Porter (4.8%)

Royal Jamaican Ginger Beer (4.4%)
Zeffer Peach & Berry Cider O

0% BEER & CIDER

Little Bird, Emerson’s IPA 0%
Steinlager 0%

Zeffer 0% Passionfruit Cider
MorningCider 0% Apple Cider

$1
N
1
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
1

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$12
$12
$12
$12

$13
$13
$13
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$14
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SPIRITS

RUM

Appleton’s Signature

Coruba

Kraken Spiced Dark

Black Magic Spiced Rum

Bacardi Superior

Mount Gay Eclipse

Spirited Union Pineapple & Spice
Spirited Union Organic Coconut

WHISKEY AND WHISKY
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Southern Comfort

Glenfiddich Special Reserve

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Ballantine’s Finest Blended
Woodford Reserve

Bruichladdich - The Classic Laddie
Talisker 10 YO

Scapegrace Single Malt Range (See our bar staff for details)

$12
$12
$12
$14
$13
$13
$14
$14

$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$13
$13
$13
$14
$14
$15
$16
$16
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SPIRITS

GIN
Bombay Sapphire (UK)

Haymans (UK)

Gordons (UK)

Tanqueray No. 10 (UK)

Ukiyo Blossum (JAP)

Black Robin (Chatham Islands, NZ)
Edinburgh Raspberry (SCO)
Lighthouse Gin (Martinborough, NZ)
Little Biddy Pink (Reefton, NZ)
Reid+Reid Zesty Lemon (Martinborough, NZ)
Rose & Twig Blueberry (NZ)
Scapegrace Classic(NZ)
Scapegrace Black (NZ)
Scapegrace Gold (NZ)

Strange Nature (Marlborough, NZ)
Roots (Marlborough, NZ)

Rhubarb & Ginger O

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin (AU)

Malfy Blood Orange (1)

Caorunn (SCO)

Roku (Japan)

Herno Botanical (SE)

Herno Old Tom (SE)

Caorunn (SCO)

Hendrick’s (SCO)

The Botanist (SCO)

Beefeater Pink (Uk)

$14
$15
$13
$16
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$16
$15
$16
$15
$16
$15
$15
$16
$18
$18
$15
$15
$17
$15
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SPIRITS
TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
1800 Silver or Coconut

llegal Mezcal

Patron Silver

Herradurra Reposado

VODKA

Smirnoff, Russia
Absolut Vanilla

Crystal Head, Canada
Grey Goose, France
Scapegrace, NZ

ZOA Kiwifruit or Feijoa

OUR SELECTION OF TONIC WATER

$12
$14
$14
$16
$15

$12
$13
$13
$13
$14
$14

Fever-Tree Premium / Aromatic / Elderflower / Mediterranean / Yuzu
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NON ALCOHOLIC

ICED DRINKS

lced Americano $7
lced Chocolate $8
[ced Latte %8
Chocolate Frappe $10
Coffee Frappe $10
Mocha Frappe $10
Berry Frappe $10
Tropical Frappe $10
Add whipped cream $0.5

BOTTLES / CANS

Sparkling Water 1L 12
Red Bull $7
BY THE GLASS MS$5 /1L $6.5

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Lemonade / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Soda
Raspberry & Coke / Raspberry & Lemonade / Lemon, Lime & Bitters /
Lime & Soda

Apple / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple / Tomato

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE Ms$5 /L $6.5
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Mochaccino / Espresso / Long Black /
Americano / Chai Latte (sweet or spicy)

Extra shot $1
Coffee syrup (Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla) %
Qat, Soy or Almond milk $0.5

Add whipped cream $0.5



